
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE : THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No:  DTG(3)4630/07

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name  of Post : Junior Public Health Nurse Gr. II
Name of Department : Health Services
Date of receipt of  vacancy : 13-09-2012
No. of Vacancies reported : 9 anticipated (4 vacancies due on 1-12-13)
Date of Advice : 10/12/13
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS

NJD : Nil

TPO : Nil

NCA : 11

    
Main Rotation stands at : MR VII 91 OC

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Asha S.S
Vishnu Bhavan, Mulayara P.O, 
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 543

S/L 2 ST MR VII 92  ST

2 Suja S.S
S.S Bhavan, Pathirippally, 
Kudapanakunnu P.O, 
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 043

95 E MR VII 93 OC

3 Daliya. C
Pallarkuzhi House, 
Pallithottom P.O, 
Kollam – 691 006

138 LC MR VII 94 LC

4 Sreeja. S
Sreejith Bhavan, Karimbanadi, 
Koppam, Vithura P.O,
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 551

96 - MR VII 95 OC

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 79 79 7 165

Present 2 2 - 4

Grand Total 81 81 7 169

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NCA - 11

        For  DISTRICT OFFICER,
                                              KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, 

akhila 18.12.2013                                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.


	PENDING  TURNS
	Nil
	11
	Community
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	79
	79
	7
	165
	2
	2
	-
	4
	81
	81
	7
	169




