KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(3)4630/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Junior Public Health Nurse Gr. II

Name of Department : Health Services
Date of receipt of vacancy : 13-09-2012

No. of Vacancies reported : 9 anticipated (4 vacancies due on 1-12-13)

Date of Advice : 10/12/13 No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS						
NJD	:	Nil				
ТРО	:	Nil				
NCA	:	11				

Main Rotation stands at: MR VII 91 OC

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	Asha S.S Vishnu Bhavan, Mulayara P.O, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 543	S/L 2	ST	MR VII 92 ST	
2	Suja S.S S.S Bhavan, Pathirippally, Kudapanakunnu P.O, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 043	95	E	MR VII 93 OC	
3	Daliya. C Pallarkuzhi House, Pallithottom P.O, Kollam – 691 006	138	LC	MR VII 94 LC	
4	Sreeja. S Sreejith Bhavan, Karimbanadi, Koppam, Vithura P.O, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 551	96	-	MR VII 95 OC	

OC/BC Position

	OC/DC 1 OSITION					
	OC	ВС	NJD	TOTAL		
Previous	79	79	7	165		
Present	2	2	1	4		
Grand Total	81	81	7	169		

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NCA - 11

For DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.